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Harvard University | John A. Paulson
School of Engineering and Applied Sciences

SEC Research Cores

150 Western Ave. Allston, MA 02134

Michelle MacLeod | mmacleod@seas.harvard.edu | Director, SEAS SCIOPS

3D Printing Core |Location: 2.121

Manager: Ted Sirota | tsirota@seas.harvard.edu

Molecular and Cellular Biology Core | Location: LL2.232

Manager: Angie Greer | agreer@seas.harvard.edu

Imaging & Analysis Suite (Electron Microscopy) | Location: LL2.301

Manager: Adam Graham | agraham@cns.fas.harvard.edu

Bio/Soft Imaging Scientist: Nicki Watson| nwatson2@fas.harvard.edu
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Material Characterization & Analysis | Location: LL2.226

Manager: Dr. Arthur McClelland]| amcclelland@fas.harvard.edu

Manager: Dr. Nicholas Colella | colella@fas.harvard.edu

Soft Lithography | Location: 2.125 www.seas.harvard.edu/research-cores

SoftLithography Engineer: Dr. Jiten Narang | jnarang@fas.harvard.edu

Optical Imaging (Light & Fluorescence Microscopy | Location: 2.124

Imaging Scientists: Dr. Kwasi Agbleke and Dr. Christian Hellriegel

hcbi_imaging@fas.harvard.edu
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